Date
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025

9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025

9/27/2025
9/27/2025

Time
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:15 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM
2:50 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:40 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Home Team
NJ Bandits 16AA Elite
JRF16UAA Orange Diamond
Skylands Lady Kings Platinum
Liberties 19U Platinum
STJ 16U Elite
NYC Cyclones Platinum

STJ 19U Elite
Snider Hockey 19u Platinum
South Jersey Monarchs 16U Platinum
Skylands Lady Kings Platinum
Saugerties Fillies Diamond
JRF 19UAA Black Elite
Junior Bulldogs U16 Diamond
Liberties 19U Platinum
Team Long Island 16UAA Diamond
NY Dynamo 16U Elite
Lehigh Valley Phantoms Youth 19U Platinum
JRF16UAA Black Elite
Mon Valley Thunder Diamond
New York Islanders Platinum
NJ Bandits 16AA Elite

NJ Bandits Guest
JRF19UAA Orange Diamond
STJ 19U Elite
JRF16UAA Orange Diamond
MYHA 19U Gold Platinum
South Jersey Monarchs 16U Platinum
Junior Bulldogs U16 Diamond
Snider Hockey 19u Platinum
Mon Valley Thunder Diamond
PTL 16 Black Elite
Stateline Hawks 16u Platinum
Lehigh Valley Phantoms Youth Diamond

MYHA 19U AA Blue
New York Islanders Diamond

Visiting Team Venue
JRF16UAA Black Elite Ice Vault
South Jersey Monarchs 16U Platinum Ice Vault

shigh Valley Phantoms Youth 19U Platinu Skylands Ice World

Lehigh Valley Phantoms Youth Diamond Ice Vault
PTL 16 Black Elite Ice Vault

JRF19UAA Orange Diamond Skylands Ice World
oeur d'Alene Lady Thunder 191 Ice Vault
MYHA 19U Gold Platinum Ice Vault

Skylands Ice World
Skylands Ice World

Tri-City Eagles 16U Blue Platinum
Snider Hockey 16u Platinum

JRF16UAA Orange Diamond Ice Vault

MYHA 19U AA Blue Ice Vault

Lehigh Valley Phantoms Youth Diamond Ice Vault
NYC Cyclones Platinum Skylands Ice World

Reston Raiders Diamond Ice Vault

New York Islanders Diamond Ice Vault
Potomac Lady Patriots Diamond Skylands Ice World

MYHA 16U AA Elite Ice Vault

PTL 16 Black Elite Ice Vault
Stateline Hawks 16u Platinum Skylands Ice World

STJ 16U Elite Ice Vault

oeur d'Alene Lady Thunder 191 Ice Vault
Tri-City Eagles 19U Blue Elite Skylands Ice World

JRF 19UAA Black Elite Ice Vault

NYC Cyclones Platinum Ice Vault

Snider Hockey 16u Platinum Ice Vault
Skylands Lady Kings Platinum Skylands Ice World

Reston Raiders Diamond Ice Vault

Team Long Island 16 UAA Diamond Ice Vault

NY Dynamo 16U Elite Ice Vault

Skylands Ice World
Skylands Ice World

Saugerties Fillies Diamond
Tri-City Eagles 16U Blue Platinum

JRF16UAA Black Elite Ice Vault
oeur d'Alene Lady Thunder 191 Ice Vault
STJ 16U Elite Ice Vault

Pad
3
2
Coliseum
3
2
Coliseum

2
1
Forum
Coliseum

Coliseum
3

2
Coliseum
3
1
2
Coliseum
1
3
2
Coliseum
Forum
1
3
2

Level
16U Elite
16U Diamond
19U Platinum
19U Platinum
16U Elite
19U Diamond

19U Elite
19U Platinum
16U Platinum
19U Platinum
16U Diamond

19U Elite
16U Diamond
19U Platinum
16U Diamond

16U Elite

19U Platinum
16U Elite

16U Diamond

19U Platinum
16U Elite

19U Elite
19U Diamond

19U Elite
16U Diamond
19U Platinum
16U Platinum
16U Diamond
19U Platinum
16U Diamond

16U Elite
16U Platinum
16U Diamond

19U Elite
16U Diamond



9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025

9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025

6:30 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:20 PM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
5:45 PM

Liberties 19U Platinum
New York Islanders Platinum
MYHA 16U AA Elite
NJ Bandits Guest
Lehigh Valley Phantoms Youth 19U Platinum
Lehigh Valley Phantoms Youth Diamond
Potomac Lady Patriots Diamond
New York Islanders Diamond
STJ 16U Elite
MYHA 19U AA Blue
Reston Raiders Diamond
MYHA 19U Gold Platinum
MYHA 16U AA Elite
Snider Hockey 16u Platinum
Tri-City Eagles 16U Blue Platinum

JRF 19UAA Black Elite
JRF16UAA Black Elite
Tri-City Eagles 19U Blue Elite
NYC Cyclones Platinum
Stateline Hawks 16u Platinum
NJ Bandits 16AA Elite
Potomac Lady Patriots Diamond
Saugerties Fillies Diamond
Reston Raiders Diamond
JRF19UAA Orange Diamond
Snider Hockey 16u Platinum
PTL 16 Black Elite
Tri-City Eagles 16U Blue Platinum
NY Dynamo 16U Elite
Tri-City Eagles 19U Blue Elite
JRF 19UAA Black Elite

Tri-City Eagles 19U Blue Elite
Potomac Lady Patriots Diamond
NJ Bandits 16AA Elite
STJ 19U Elite
JRF19UAA Orange Diamond
Stateline Hawks 16u Platinum
Snider Hockey 19u Platinum
Junior Bulldogs U16 Diamond
Mon Valley Thunder Diamond
NJ Bandits Guest
Skylands Lady Kings Platinum
New York Islanders Platinum
Saugerties Fillies Diamond
Liberties 19U Platinum
Team Long Island 16UAA Diamond

oeur d'Alene Lady Thunder 191

NY Dynamo 16U Elite
STJ 19U Elite
Snider Hockey 19u Platinum
South Jersey Monarchs 16U Platinum

Mon Valley Thunder Diamond

MYHA 19U AA Blue

MYHA 19U Gold Platinum

New York Islanders Diamond

MYHA 16U AA Elite
JRF16UAA Orange Diamond

Team Long Island 16UAA Diamond

New York Islanders Platinum
Junior Bulldogs U16 Diamond

Skylands Ice World
Skylands Ice World
Ice Vault
Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World
Skylands Ice World
Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World
Ice Vault
Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World
Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World
Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World

Ice Vault

Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World

Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World

Ice Vault

Ice Vault

Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World

Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World

Ice Vault
Skylands Ice World

Ice Vault

shigh Valley Phantoms Youth 19U Platinu Skylands Ice World

NJ Bandits Guest

Ice Vault

Coliseum
Forum
3
1
Coliseum
Coliseum
3
Forum
2
1
Coliseum
3
Forum
1
Coliseum

3
2
Forum
1
Coliseum
3
2
3
Coliseum
2
Forum
3
Coliseum
2
Forum
3

19U Platinum
19U Platinum
16U Elite
19U Elite
19U Platinum
16U Diamond
19U Diamond
16U Diamond
16U Elite
19U Elite
16U Diamond

19U Platinum

16U Elite
16U Platinum
16U Platinum

19U Elite
16U Elite
19U Elite
19U Diamond
16U Platinum
16U Elite
19U Diamond
16U Diamond
16U Diamond
19U Diamond
16U Platinum
16U Elite
16U Platinum
16U Elite
19U Elite
19U Elite



